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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN AGRICULTURAL AND RURAL INNOVATION

RegNo

2014/HD02/508U
2014/HD02/509U
2014/HD02/510U
2014/HD02/515T
2014/HD02/511U
2014/HD02/512U
2014/HD02/513U
2014/HD02/514U

Student No

214021140
205006297
214021134
214021136
214021135
204000980
214021133
214021132

Student Names

KALULE Wamala Stephen
KARUBANGA Gabriel

KIFUKO Richard
LIBERIO Justine

MAYAMBALA Siraj Ali

MUKEBEZI Rebecca
NDAULA Sulaiman

TURYAHIKAYO Willy

Gender
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Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme



